Bammesville Gramd Prix Serfies

The following people have qualified for the Barnesville Grand Prix. To qualify, you must have
participated in (not just signed up for) at least 3 out of the 4 BGPS races. Your finishing time, age
group place, gender, or award status are all irrelevant. Simply participating in 3 races gets you three
chances for Barnesville Gold Dollars (the same as cash at most Barnesville businesses) and a free
race entry. Participating in all 4 gets you an additional 2 chances PLUS an exclusive trophy and/or
racing gear item. Please let me know if your name is spelled correctly or if there is another error
ASAP,

Participant 4/4? Age M/F
Andrew Grimm N 21 M
Anthony Mcswords N 48 M
Barbara McFarland N 61 F
Blake Headen Y 49 M
Bob Morris N 61 M
Brenda Colvin Y 57 F
Brittnie Lockhart N 27 F
Brooke Adams N 31 F
Carl A. Kondrach Y 44 M
Carrie Perrell Y 53 F
Cathryn Stanley Y 43 F
Cindy Foose Y F
Connie Flood N 58 F
Crystal Lorimor N 41 F
Darrick Phillips N 23 M
David Workman Y 65 M
Delana Jenkins N 10 F
Doug Midcap Y 54 M
Kristine Midcap Y 47 F
Ella Jane Custer N 86 F
Elmer Borsos Y 61 M
Felicity Smith N 25 F
Gabbi Kondrach Y 9 F
Gary Bennett Y 47 M
George "Hammer” Macek Y 65 M
Gregory Stevens, Jr. Y a4 M
Hunter Midcap Y 14 M
Jackie Bell N 38 F
Jan Chambers N 60 F



Participant

Jeanene Estep
Jeanne Davis
Jenny Helmick
Jerry Pittman
Jim Farrell

Joe Allen

Joe Bell

John Fitzgerald
Johnny Crum
Kathy Batts
Kathy Ervin
Kaylee Graham
Kelley Murdock
Ken Hissam
Kristy Hendersot
Logan Dodd
Marianne Clark
Mark Nicholson
Melissa Dodd
Michael Carpenter
Michael Turkaly
Michele Menefee
Mickey Speaker
Nancy Mccabe-Day
Natasha Hribal
Pat Calmbacher
Patricia Everhart
Patrick Velas
Phyllis Reed
Renee Parrish
Richard Klempa
Richard Respole
Riley Helmick
Rocky McGee
Rose Gray

Ryan Crum

Sarah "D-Squared" Donley

Sarah Gibeaut
Sean McCrate
Shawnee Arbaugh
Sherri Alig

Stacy Phillips

4/4?
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Age

54
54
41
57
75
67
40
52
16
51
49
11
33
57
42
12
55
58
38
57
71
51
45
45
29
58
35
48
67
45
64
64
15
47
59
15
34
16
47
42
48
43
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Participant 4/4? Age M/F

Stanley Czyzewski Y 75 M
Stephen Schumacher N 57 M
Summer Jenkins Y 38 F
Suzanne Wojtasek N 48 F
Syndi Kondrach Y 10 F
Terry "The Legend” Whitecotton N 62 M
Terry Smith N 27 M
Tim Hertel Y 46 M
Tina Parsons N 56 F
Tom Parsons N 64 M
Tina Pittman N 52 F
Tracie Hertel Y 47 F
Tyler Jenkins N 12 M

| want to personally thank everyone who participated in one or more of my Barnesville Races.
Including the Kids Races, we had a Grand Total of well over 1,300 finishers. This equates to
thousands of dollars in charity money and also helps bring business and exposure to our lovely
little town. In addition, we had 84 people who completed at least 3 out of the 4 races and 44
who did all 4! Remember, if you finished at least 3, you are entered into our drawing for Free
Race Entries and Barnesville Gold Certificates. If you've done all 4, you are also entered for
larger Barnesville Gold certificates and additional entries.

Please save the following race dates:

Rotary Lake Trail 5k Walk/Run & Fun Run
Saturday, March 25, 9:15am @ Barnesville Memorial Park

Rails-to-Trails 5k Run/Walk/K9 Walk & Tunnel Fun Run
Saturday, May 20, 8:30am @ The Train Depot

Pumpkin Festival 5k Run & Walk and Fun Run
Saturday, September 23, 8:30am @ The Watt Center

Santa's Spirit Sprint (1-Mile Walk or Run)
Saturday, December 2, 4:00pm @ Barnesville High School (ends at The Haven)

We also will once again be having the non-competitive Recycle Race @ The Park, date TBD.
Watch for applications.

For more information about the Grand Prix, race results, applications, or other info, check out
our website: www.RailsToTrails5k.com

Please "Like" our Page: Facebook.com/barnesvillegrandprix

Carl A. Kondrach, Director
Barnesville Grand Prix Racing Series



